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AREA ADULTI

AREA AMMINISTRATIVA

AREA ANZIANI

AREA CONTABILITA' BILANCIO E PERSONALE
AREA DIREZIONE GENERALE

AREA DISABILI

AREA MINORI E FAMIGLIE

13,483
28,846
20,584
22,222
3,704

30,769
34,454

86,517
71,154
79,416
77,778
96,296
69,231
65,546

12
30
155
20
2
44
123

77
74
598
70
52
99
234



